Resultat — Sojas 2023 Asbro

2023-09-20

Gron A

1.

S0 Noo LN

0.
1.

G
1
2
3
4.
5.
6.
7
8
9
1

0.

<

COeN>OR~®N =

N2, O NoOogRWON=2@

Oscar Landgren

Elvin Wahlstrém + Alexander Pehrson
Ellam Dehlin Wernheden

Filippa Persson

Valter Mogren + Astrid Lind

Signe Sdderdahl + Ludvig Gustafsson
Ines Soderdahl + Viktor Gustafsson
Nova Nylin

Rasmus Lévgren

Nora Ask Wahlstrom

Elsa + Alfred Lehmann

ron B

Vimler Mogren

Ines Glans

Ebba + Lukas Larsson

Arvid Hagstrom + Ellen Arne

Ebbe Lennermark

Oskar Gullstrand

Alma + Elsa Strand

Vera Gustafsson

Charlie Dehlin Wernheden

Sven Ting6 Larsson + Oskar Larsson

John Gullstrand

Hugo Strand

Tove Landgren

Moa Larsson

Clara Cederlund

Edvard Mattsson

Nils Lehmann + Signe Odhe
Moa-Li Glans

Maja Wallin

Axel Quist

Agnes Jakobsson
Alfred Ekstrém
Lukas Niklasson
Tove Lennermark
Ella Hesse

Nellie Odhe

Sally Arne

range

Neo Niklasson
Darin Karim

(11/11)

Askersunds OK
Askersunds OK
Askersunds OK
Askersunds OK
Askersunds OK
Askersunds OK
Askersunds OK
Askersunds OK
Askersunds OK
Askersunds OK
Askersunds OK

(10/10)

Askersunds OK
Askersunds OK
Askersunds OK
Askersunds OK
Askersunds OK
Askersunds OK
Askersunds OK
Askersunds OK
Askersunds OK
Askersunds OK

(10/10)

Askersunds OK
Askersunds OK
Askersunds OK
Askersunds OK
Askersunds OK
Askersunds OK
Askersunds OK
Askersunds OK
Askersunds OK
Askersunds OK

(717)

Askersunds OK
Askersunds OK
Askersunds OK
Askersunds OK
Askersunds OK
Askersunds OK
Askersunds OK

(2/12)
Askersunds OK
Askersunds OK

Tid

14:05
14:26
16:19
16:53
17:03
17:09
17:40
20:45
21:55
26:05
26:40

Tid

16:48
17:52
18:32
19:00
21:53
25:35
26:28
27:04
30:39
31:32

Tid
22:20
22:45
22:59
23:04
30:04
36:11
47:48
51:09
51:51
Utg.

Tid

23:24
25:20
26:37
30:45
40:20
50:05
52:31

Tid
24:14
37:48

Efter

+0:21
+2:14
+2:48
+2:58
+3:04
+3:35
+6:40
+7:50
+12:00
+12:35

Efter

+1:04
+1:44
+2:12
+5:05
+8:47
+9:40
+10:16
+13:51
+14:44

Efter

+0:25
+0:39
+0:44
+7:44
+13:51
+25:28
+28:49
+29:31

Efter

+1:56
+3:13
+7:21
+16:56
+26:41
+29:07

Efter

+13:34

MeOS 2023-09-21 22:06:21, Grén A

Bomtid
00:54
00:16
02:58
01:09
01:49
00:59
01:36
01:35
01:36
04:08
03:27

Bomtid
01:23
01:24
02:11
02:32
03:49
04:26
04:11
06:30
07:57
07:28

Bomtid
01:09
02:51
01:38
01:36
06:07
05:21
14:12
12:22
12:53

Bomtid
00:51
04:00
02:00
07:01
04:14
09:40
16:12

Bomtid
00:57
09:23



